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LG S90TR Must 7.1.3 kanalid 670 W

Brand : LG

Product name : S90TR

Product code: S90TR.DEUSLLK

LG S90TR. Audiovaljundi kanalid: 7.1.3 kanalid, RMS-nimivéimsus: 670 W, Audio dekoodrid: DTS Digital
Surround, DTS-HD HR, DTS-HD Master Audio, DTS:X, Dolby Atmos, Dolby Digital, Dolby.... Soundbar-
kélari RMS-vdimsus: 350 W, Naivtakistus: 6 Q. Bassikolari tlilp: Aktiivne bassikdlar, Bassikdlari
Ghilduvus: Juhtmevaba, Bassikdlarite RMS-vdimsus: 220 W. Toote varv: Must, Suure diinaamilise ulatuse
(HDR) tehnoloogia: Dolby Vision, High Dynamic Range 10 (HDR10), Olmeelektroonika juhtimine (CEC):
SimpLink. Uhenduvustehnoloogia: Juhtmega iihendatud & juhtmevaba, Bluetooth koodek: SBC / AAC

Audio

Audio output channels *
RMS rated power *

Audio decoders

Equalizer modes

Equalizer
Audio Return Channel (ARC)

Enhanced Audio Return Channel
(eARC)

Game mode

Rear speaker impedance
Rear speaker sensitivity
Rear speaker RMS power

Soundbar speaker

Soundbar speaker RMS power *
Impedance

Number of speakers

Subwoofer

Subwoofer included *
Subwoofer type

Subwoofer connectivity
Subwoofer RMS power
Subwoofer impedance
Subwoofer sensitivity

Bass reflex

Woofer diameter (subwoofer)
Subwoofer location

Features
Product colour *
FM radio

High Dynamic Range (HDR)
technology

Apple AirPlay 2 support

7.1.3 channels
670 W
DTS Digital Surround, DTS-HD HR,

DTS-HD Master Audio, DTS:X, Dolby

Atmos, Dolby Digital, Dolby Digital
Plus, Dolby TrueHD

Al Sound Pro, Bass Blast, Bass
Blast+, Game, Movie, Music, Sport,
Standard

v
v

v

v

4Q
82 dB
100 W

350 W
6Q
10

v

Active subwoofer
Wireless

220 W

3Q

86 dB

v

20.3cm (8")
Separate

Black
X

Dolby Vision, High Dynamic Range
10 (HDR10)

v

Ports & interfaces

Bluetooth codec

Wi-Fi *

Ethernet LAN

HDMI ports quantity *
HDMI in

Number of HDMI outputs
USB port

Card reader integrated
Compatible memory cards
Digital audio optical in
AUX in

Power

Soundbar power consumption
Subwoofer power consumption
Power consumption (typical)
Power consumption (standby)

Weight & dimensions

Width

Depth

Height

Soundbar weight
Subwoofer width
Subwoofer depth
Subwoofer height
Subwoofer weight
Rear speaker width
Rear speaker depth
Rear speaker height
Rear speaker weight
Packaging data
Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight

*
.

SBC/AAC

X 8\ PP X SN

Not supported
1
X

65 W
40 W
145 W
0.5W

1250 mm
135 mm
63 mm
5.65 kg
20.2 cm
40.3 cm
40.7 cm
10 kg
10 cm
12 cm
17.6 cm
1.17 kg

1345 mm
261 mm
572 mm
25.3 kg
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Features Packaging content

Consumer Electronics Control (CEC) SimpLink Cables included HDMI

Spotify Connect v Remote control included v

Built-in Chromecast v Batteries included v

Supported radio bands Not supported Quick start guide v

Smartphone/tablet remote support v Warranty card v

Wall mountable * X System requirements

Technical details Mobile operating systems supported Android, i0S

3D X Brand-specific features

Video formats supported Not supported Al Sound Pro, WOW Interface, WOW
Warranty period 2 year(s) LG technologies (AV/TV) Orchestra, Works With Google

. Assistant, Works with Amazon Alexa
Ports & interfaces

Connectivity technology * Wired & Wireless Other features

Bluetooth * v Optical disc player type Not included

Digital Living Network Alliance

Bluetooth version 5.1 (DLNA) certified

X
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this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
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